
Hardware Configuration 

Check those that apply and fill in appropriate blanks. 

Processor: 
11/23 
11/24 
11/44 
11/60 
11/73 

CPU Serial # 

System Disk 

RD51/52 
RL01 
RL02 
RK06/07 
RM02/03 
RM05 
RP02/03 
SMS FWT 

11/23+ 
11/34 
11/45 
11/70 

MEDIA TYPE SELECTION 

RX50 RX02 TM11* RL02 

X 
X X 
X X X 
X X 
X X 
X X 
X X 
X 

* - 800 BPI tape only 

Circle the "X" above which corresponds to your desired 
distribution media and system disk. For example, to select an 
RX02 distribution for an RL02 disk, circle the "X" at the 
intersection of the RX02 column &nd the RL02 row. 
Configurations are not available for combinations where "X"s are 
not shown in the chart. 


