Hardware Configuration

Check those that apply and fill in appropriate blanks.

Processor:

11/23 11/24 11/44 11/60 11/73	 11/23+ 11/34 11/45 11/70	
CPU Serial # _	 	

MEDIA TYPE SELECTION

System Disk	RX50	RX02	TM11*	RL02
	The second s			
RD51/52	Х			
RL01		Х	Х	
RL02		Х	Х	Х
RK06/07		Х	Х	
RM02/03		Х	Х	
RM05		Х	Х	
RP02/03		Х	Х	
SMS FWT		Х		

* - 800 BPI tape only

C

Circle the "X" above which corresponds to your desired distribution media and system disk. For example, to select an RX02 distribution for an RL02 disk, circle the "X" at the intersection of the RX02 column and the RL02 row. Configurations are not available for combinations where "X"s are not shown in the chart.